Automatic Banding Machine WK04-30ABE
Ideal for integration with systems such as an inline receding offset stacker, three knife trimmer,
product feeders, lugged conveyors, or other such applications. The WK04-30ABE uses a
mechanized pusher combined with bidirectional jogging and pneumatically powered clamp to
ensure products are neatly stacked before they are automatically banded. Setup is easy using a
6.25” Schnieder touch screens. The AHS-430 MAG easily rolls up to your system and with a few
adjustments is ready to start saving you time and unwanted handling of loose product.
■ Bands products with Paper Tape or Plastic Film
■ Completely automated and highly efficient process
■ Automatic bi-directional Jog function make sure your products stay neat
■ Pneumatically operated clamp compresses products
■ Adjustable Clamp Pressure
■ Easily adjustable side guides
■ 6.25” Schneider touch screen make job setup easy
■ Four Casters on the WK04-30ABE increase its mobility
■ Leveling feet allow you to match the machine’s height to your application
■ Grooved rollers ensure your product is fed correctly to the bander
Specifications:
pe Width Available in 20 mm (.78”) 30 mm (1.18”) 40 mm (1.57”) 50 mm (1.96” )
Tape Thickness Plastic: 50-80 μ | Paper: 120 μ
Material Kraft Paper Banding or Plastic Banding Film
Net Weight 661 lbs (300 kg)
Welding Method Heat Sealing
Banding Tension 5-50 N
Speed Up to 15 per min
Product Height 0.5 to 18 cm
Product Width 0.5 to 32 cm
Product Length 10 to 48 cm
Power 110 Volt, 1500 Watt, 13.6 Amps
Machine Size 54.5″ long (138.5 cm) x 38″ wide (96.5 cm) x 65″ high (164.5 cm)